LN USITUNIUNATS

31U
U

JUNAN

JUNAN

I8YATUITULAZIUTIYANY
BIANISUSTINSAIUAIUANILLULINT 819

FUNBUNINTENY JINIANYTYS

JUNAN 374
6,128,580 6,128,580
6,128,580 6,128,580

Wi : 1/9



MAUIUUSESIUN U

31U
JU

IUYARANT
WuLau (Hhensiiies)
WuLau (Heusean)
JUANTIUGY
ARDULNY
A lvaoy
A JE0
Aassllng
Uamu
GREPRGIT]
JULTUYANYU
Wugnnyuy

EIEY

uUsnIsnall

4,886,340
1,534,320
3,352,020
1,082,000
75,000
450,000
245,000
312,000
1,049,000
1,049,000
30,000
30,000

7,047,340

UMLNUED LA

A¥N5
355,320
0
355,320
7,700
7,700
0

0

0
0

363,020

UUSUITINUARY

2,296,000
0
2,296,000
340,000
50,000
230,000
40,000
20,000
27,500
27,500

0

0

2,663,500

mumuqums’tuuaz

nsnsvdaunielu

355,320
0
355,320
0

0

0
0

355,320

374

7,892,980
1,534,320
6,358,660
1,429,700
132,700
680,000
285,000
332,000
1,076,500
1,076,500
30,000
30,000

10,429,180
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LAUIUNITSNEIAUEIUN1eTY

U udasnuuazussimi

W . 57U
g15190NY
UYARINT 850,260 850,260
Wuiau (Hhedsedn) 850,260 850,260
JUATUNY 205,000 205,000
ANMDULNU 25,000 25,000
A ldany 180,000 180,000

374 1,055,260 1,055,260



LANLSIUNITANEN

JU

UYAAINS
WuLiou (Heusean)
JUALHIUIY
ANMBULNU
CRINHER,
A Jan
GRERGRERNTIEGT

JULTUYANUU

Wuganyy

U uUss e

AunIsAnE
1,074,600
1,074,600
354,900
36,900
265,000
50,000
3,000
0
0

374 1,429,500

USLAUNDUIYLIEU

wazUszaudnun

1,788,690
1,788,690
2,042,290

20,000

1,004,000

933,290

85,000

1,134,000
1,134,000

4,964,980

LY

2,863,290
2,863,290
2,397,190
56,900
1,269,000
983,290
88,000
1,134,000
1,134,000

6,394,480
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LLN‘IJ\?’]‘L!EI"Iﬁ’]’iﬂJ%j‘U

JU

JUANTINEY
CRINGER,
A Jan

JULTURANUU

RWuganyU

LHUIUFIAUEWATIZN

U

WYAAINT

Wuieu (Hauszan)

JUANTUY
ANNDULNY

A lrany

31U QﬁﬂU%ﬂ’]iﬂ’]ﬁ"liﬂJ?j“IJ

WAZIUASTUE VDY
127,000

97,000

30,000

120,000

120,000

39U 247,000

U UEIEANITHIAY

HAZAIANENATIZR
362,940
362,940
22,800
17,800
5,000

37 385,740

374

127,000
97,000
30,000

120,000

120,000

247,000

374

362,940
362,940
22,800
17,800
5,000

385,740
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BRUNULANSHAS YUY

AU UNINVELUANDY
U v

wazdeUijna b
UATIUNIU 20,000 20,000
A laee 20,000 20,000
39U 20,000 20,000
wHUILESIIAUTUL Y I D ST
w U NudLEsNLazatu
AUUAULVULVS 594
YUYY
JUALTIUIY 90,000 90,000
A ldane 90,000 90,000
UUYANYU 40,000 40,000
Wuganuu 40,000 40,000

374 130,000 130,000



LAUITUATSANEUT TAIUSTIN LaZUUNUINIG

JU

JUANTINEY
CRINGER,
A Jan

JULTURANUU

RWuganyU

U UNNILLAL

YUNUINIT
335,000
310,000

25,000
0
0

374 335,000

UANFUIIRIUSTTH

Woadu
93,000
93,000
0
90,000
90,000

183,000

LY

428,000
403,000
25,000
90,000
90,000

518,000
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LLN‘IJ\?’]L!Q@I?I’]Wﬂ’ﬁ&ILLﬁZﬂ’]’iIEJﬁ']

U uUss e

- NUAENNTIULAL nunaaie 37
A151851

UYARINT 1,273,980 0 1,273,980
Wuioau (Hhedsedn) 1,273,980 0 1,273,980

JUALTILIY 599,000 0 599,000
ANNBULNU 26,000 0 26,000
A ldany 460,000 0 460,000
A13ER) 110,000 0 110,000
GRERGRERNTIEGT 3,000 0 3,000

UAMU 0 3,608,800 3,608,800
AfuLazdnoasns 0 3,608,800 3,608,800

374 1,872,980 3,608,800 5,481,780



LA UNITUNITLN AT

JU

JUANTUY

A" ldaee

Y NUAwWInAaUNAY

NSNYINTSTITUVIR
35,000
35,000

374 35,000

374

35,000
35,000

35,000

9 : 9/9



